
Miscela di tè nero
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Miscela di tè nero
BLACK CHOCOLATE

Miscela di
TÈ VERDE E MENTA

Infuso
FRUTTI ROSSI

CAMOMILLA E FIORI 
D’ARANCIO

ARANCIA E CANNELLA

GINGER LEMON

ROOIBOS
ALLA FRUTTA

Miscela di tè nero
EARL GREY

BERGAMOTTO

breakfast

breakfast

tè e infusi caldi

tisane

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €


